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217 - Pole Vault Men - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 11:07 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 112 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN SHAHRUL AFZAM MASUM 4.90  

2 119 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZUL AIN BIN AIN MELAKA 4.50  

3 402 SHOROZ MIAH BANGLADESH 4.40  

4 232 HENNES HO KAI LUN SARAWAK 4.30  

4 287 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAKIMI BIN KAMRULZAMAN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 4.30  

6 121 MUHAMMAD AKMAL HARITH BIN ZULKIPLI MELAKA 4.20  

6 178 DARELL KIT RIC YEE PULAU PINANG 4.20  

8 326 MUHAMMAD IZZUDIN SABAH 4.00  

8 327 HAMIZAN SYAHMI B. JAILIN SABAH 4.00  

10 286 DARRICK ACHO BALANG WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 3.55  

11 285 MOHAMMAD ISYRAF BIN NORHAIZAL WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 3.40  

12 231 ASRUL BIN BADROLDIN SARAWAK  

12 312 ABU BAKAR BIN ABDUL WAHID KEDAH  

12 372 AIMAN SUFFIAN BIN SHAHRIZAL JOHOR  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Pole Vault Men
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 112 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN SHAHRUL AFZAM MASUM NM

- 1 119 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZUL AIN BIN AIN MELAKA NM

- 1 121 MUHAMMAD AKMAL HARITH BIN ZULKIPLI MELAKA NM

- 1 178 DARELL KIT RIC YEE PULAU PINANG NM

- 1 231 ASRUL BIN BADROLDIN SARAWAK NM

- 1 232 HENNES HO KAI LUN SARAWAK NM

- 1 285 MOHAMMAD ISYRAF BIN NORHAIZAL WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN NM

- 1 286 DARRICK ACHO BALANG WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN NM

- 1 287 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAKIMI BIN KAMRULZAMAN WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN NM

- 1 312 ABU BAKAR BIN ABDUL WAHID KEDAH NM

- 1 326 MUHAMMAD IZZUDIN SABAH NM

- 1 327 HAMIZAN SYAHMI B. JAILIN SABAH NM

- 1 372 AIMAN SUFFIAN BIN SHAHRIZAL JOHOR NM

- 1 402 SHOROZ MIAH BANGLADESH NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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